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Material 
Plates: 250G 8mm
Pin: 24mm 4140

Rating
3.5T

For use with 10mm and 13mm safety chain 
hammerlocks
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
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SURFACE FINISH: Zinc Electroplated  

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION: 1

TITLE:

COUPLEMATE TRAILER PARTS
136 GLENORA STREET
WYNUMM QLD 4178

SCALE:1:2 SHEET 1 OF 1

A4
WEIGHT: 

RIELLY BROOK 29/08/22 Safety Chain Holder
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TOLERENCES
LINEAR (MM) ANGULAR (DEG)

0.5 - 3
3 - 6

6 - 30
30 - 120

120 - 400
400 - 1000

1000 - 2000
2000 - 4000

± 0.2
± 0.3
± 0.5
± 0.8
± 1.2
± 2

± 3
± 4

0 - 10
10 - 50
50 - 120

120 - 400
400 +

±1.5°
±1°

±0.5°
±0.25°
±0.16°
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